RETRW298 - WOMEN'S DOVER FLEECE-LINED BOMBER JACKET

RETRW298 WOMEN'S DOVER FLEECE-LINED BOMBER JACKET ((JTi39

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./©@

Dizka (A)

Sirka cez prsia (B)
Dizka rukava (C)

FARBY:

. Black

XS

65
51
75,5

65
53
77

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

HYDRAFORT 5000 SYMMETRY THERMO GUARD

POPIS

195 g/m?

Waterproof Hydrafort 5000 polyester fabric with taped seams
210 anti-pill Symmetry fleece lining with a fleece lined collar
Concealed hood and 2 lower zipped pockets

Inner security pocket and a concealed zip in lining for embroidery access

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing
Krajina pévodu:

China

Wash dark colours separately

B =X

L XL 2XL 3XL
8 8 8 8 8
65 67,5 67,5 70 70
55 57,5 60 63,5 66
78,5 80 81,5 83 84,5

30 Jan 2026 12:33:43

Page 1 of 1



	RETRW298 WOMEN'S DOVER FLEECE-LINED BOMBER JACKET Outlet
	POPIS
	ROZMERY (CM)
	FARBY:

