# RETRW298 WOMEN'S DOVER FLEECE-LINED BOMBER JACKET Outlet





HYDRAFORT 5000

THERMO GUARD

## **POPIS**

195 g/m<sup>2</sup>

Waterproof Hydrafort 5000 polyester fabric with taped seams

210 anti-pill Symmetry fleece lining with a fleece lined collar

Concealed hood and 2 lower zipped pockets

Inner security pocket and a concealed zip in lining for embroidery access

#### **Suggested Decoration:**

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

### Krajina pôvodu:

China

Wash dark colours separately





## **ROZMERY (CM)**

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
Ks./₩	8	8	8	8	8	8	8
Dĺžka (A)	65	65	65	67,5	67,5	70	70
Šírka cez prsia (B)	51	53	55	57,5	60	63,5	66
Dĺžka rukáva (meraná od stredu chrbta) (C)	75,5	77	78,5	80	81,5	83	84,5



### **FARBY:**

Black



1 Aug 2025 09:52:41 Page 1 of 1